
Day Date Start Tme Duration Subject Yr

Mon 24.11.25 9.30am 2hrs 30min GCE Computer Science P1 13
Mon 24.11.25 9.30am 1hr 0m BTEC L3 Medical Science 12

Mon 24.11.25 2.00pm 2 hrs 0min AS Mathematics P1 12&13
Mon 24.11.25 2.00pm 1hr 30min Lvl3 Core Mathematics P1 13

Tues 25.11.25 9.30am 1hr 30min AS Physics P1 13
Tues 25.11.25 9.30am 1hr 0min Yr 12 Physics - Internal paper 12

Wed 26.11.25 9.30am 2hrs 0min AS Further Maths P1 - CORE PURE 12&13

Wed 26.11.25 2.00pm 1hr 30min GCE Physics P2 13

Thurs 27.11.25 9.30am 1 hrs 15min AS Mathematics P2 12&13
Thurs 27.11.25 9.30am 1hr 30min Lvl 3 Core Mathematics P2 13

Thurs 27.11.25 2.00pm 1hr 30min Eng Diploma Unit 1 12&13

Day Date Start Time Duration Subject Yr

Mon 1.12.25 11.30am 1hr   30min BTEC Applied Science Unit 3 ** 2 Candidates 13

Mon 1.12.25 2.00pm 1hr   30min Global Information Unit 2 13

Tues 2.12.25 9.30am 2hr   0min GCE Sociology P2 12
Tues 2.12.25 9.30am 1hr  30min Eng Diploma Unit 2 12&13

Wed 3.12.25 9.30am 1hr  40min AS Further Maths P2 MECHANICS 12&13

Thurs 4.12.25 9.30am 2hrs 30min GCE Computer Science P2 13

Thurs 4.12.25 9.30am 2 hr  30min GCE Product Design 13
Thurs 4.12.25 9.30am 1hr   30min AS Geography - Internal paper 12

Thurs 4.12.25 2.00pm 1hr  30min Eng Diploma Unit 3 12& 13

Fri 5.12.25 9.30am 2hrs 0min BTEC L3 Health & Social Care Unit 2 12&13

Fri 5.12.25 9.30am 1hr   0min Cyber Security Unit 3 13
Fri 5.12.25 9.30am 1hrs 40min AS Further Maths P3 DECISION 12&13

Fri 5.12.25 2.00pm 1hr 30min Eng Diploma Unit 4 12&13

SUTC Mock Exams Autumn Term 2025  (24Nov-5Dec 25) 

WEEK ONE

NO PM EXAMS ON TUESDAYS 

WEEK TWO

NO PM EXAMS ON TUESDAYS

Fri 28.11.25 - SUTC CLOSED STAFF TRAINING


